
Butterball 5K

The Forum, Salisbury, NC

Thursday, November 26, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp

1 221 Robert Marchinko 44 16 46 M 40-49

2 194 Adam Cornelius 32 17 12 M 30-39

3 110 Robert Miller 43 17 35 M 40-49

4 201 Philip Simons 20 17 48 M 20-29

5 102 Sean Incardona 15 18 0 M 15-19

6 211 Joshua Readling 25 18 42 M 20-29

7 210 Mary Tramazzo 28 18 48 F 20-29

8 227 Caleb Steedley 38 18 52 M 30-39

9 9 Juan Saucedo 17 19 26 M 15-19

10 95 David Shields 53 19 40 M 50-59

11 181 Chad Snider 35 19 43 M 30-39

12 203 Brian Freeman 40 19 45 M 40-49

13 44 Joshua Harrell 33 19 46 M 30-39

14 50 Mason Jennings 21 19 48 M 20-29

15 120 Matt Washko 17 19 51 M 15-19

16 204 Michael Thomas 35 20 1 M 30-39

17 85 Kelly Lowman 41 20 18 F 40-49

18 70 Danny Powell 46 20 37 M 40-49

19 75 Jonathan Sedberry 36 20 39 M 30-39

20 213 Anthony Pastore 25 20 43 M 20-29

21 184 Justin Waggener 18 20 52 M 15-19

22 186 John Sokolowski 14 20 55 M 0-14

23 198 David Simons 22 21 4 M 20-29

24 28 Andrew Wild 36 21 9 M 30-39

25 27 Tom Wild 62 21 11 M 60-100

26 189 Blake Maxwell 27 21 19 M 20-29

27 107 Joshua Eller 30 21 27 M 30-39

28 230 Karla Steedley 38 21 33 F 30-39

29 232 Susan Muth 29 21 41 F 20-29

30 220 Maleah Pinyan 27 21 53 F 20-29

31 192 Gil Zino 40 21 55 M 40-49

32 73 Emma Calvert 11 22 14 F 0-14

33 56 Sam Ketner 29 22 15 M 20-29

34 224 Joseph Almeida 34 22 19 M 30-39

35 229 Jen Proctor 43 22 20 F 40-49

36 86 Michael Lowman 36 22 26 M 30-39

37 79 Morgan Readling 14 22 36 M 0-14

38 200 Ellen Simons 14 22 39 F 0-14

39 212 Vince Pastore 60 22 49 M 60-100

40 234 Victor Rosado 62 22 50 M 60-100

41 141 Florelay Brown 34 22 52 F 30-39

42 16 Ben Childress 14 23 2 M 0-14

43 17 Donna Childress 44 23 3 F 40-49

44 101 Daniel Hallman 20 23 5 M 20-29

45 153 Katie Gardner 31 23 20 F 30-39



46 26 Katie Efird 28 23 37 F 20-29

47 197 George Simons 53 23 42 M 50-59

48 55 Kent Houghton 60 23 50 M 60-100

49 154 Kevin Riley 20 24 9 M 20-29

50 47 Chris Cornelison 41 24 10 M 40-49

51 104 David King 50 24 11 M 50-59

52 156 Nick Riley 53 24 12 M 50-59

53 242 Michael Berry 60 24 13 M 60-100

54 77 Aaron Cornelison 47 24 15 M 40-49

55 219 Laurie Ward 50 24 24 F 50-59

56 72 Brian Calvert 38 24 32 M 30-39

57 163 Tory Curran 42 24 41 F 40-49

58 71 Abigail Calvert 10 24 43 F 0-14

59 68 Melissa Branham 34 24 45 F 30-39

60 214 Ricky Johnson 55 24 55 M 50-59

61 89 Cordell Hughes 55 25 0 M 50-59

62 12 Russ Fisher 22 25 2 M 20-29

63 226 Randy Almeida 26 25 4 M 20-29

64 135 Cameron Spencer 28 25 8 M 20-29

65 240 Jeremiah Gearheart 33 25 17 M 30-39

66 40 Sarah King 24 25 29 F 20-29

67 39 Ben DeCelle 24 25 31 M 20-29

68 183 Lance Waggener 50 25 31 M 50-59

69 223 Ryan Rich 41 25 36 M 40-49

70 236 Albert Rodriguez 31 25 37 M 30-39

71 119 Lauren Graham 28 25 38 F 20-29

72 66 Rebekah Garrison 26 25 47 F 20-29

73 65 Anna Garrison 21 25 48 F 20-29

74 32 Jennifer Williams 46 25 58 F 40-49

75 54 Sydney Houghton 25 26 21 F 20-29

76 134 Brian Hickman 8 26 40 M 0-14

77 244 Lynn Berry 61 26 43 F 60-100

78 182 Natalie Snider 33 26 50 F 30-39

79 103 Nicole Gardner 31 26 53 F 30-39

80 108 Jessica Eller 30 26 54 F 30-39

81 88 Tina Buckles 49 27 8 F 40-49

82 252 Eric Castor 43 27 16 M 40-49

83 235 Michelle Godin 28 27 28 F 20-29

84 133 Amanda Jo Przybyszewski 35 27 31 F 30-39

85 237 Brandon Wilson 29 27 32 M 20-29

86 69 Kala Beasley 27 27 33 F 20-29

87 51 Garrett Jennings 15 27 35 M 15-19

88 166 Andrea Davis 43 27 36 F 40-49

89 76 Larry Blackwelder 50 27 46 M 50-59

90 128 Emily King 26 28 7 F 20-29

91 62 Carol Hallman 50 28 15 F 50-59

92 30 Sara Phillips 43 28 16 F 40-49

93 155 Emily Riley 23 28 18 F 20-29

94 137 Martha Brucker 23 28 19 F 20-29

95 253 Christine Sparger 52 28 23 F 50-59

96 195 Jennifer Stevens 29 28 24 F 20-29

97 168 Elizabeth Clarke 38 28 30 F 30-39



98 222 Jacob Bogle 12 28 54 M 0-14

99 57 Whitney Ketner 28 28 57 F 20-29

100 131 Ashleigh Lambert 27 28 57 F 20-29

101 180 Lyndy Buffett 40 28 58 F 40-49

102 256 Madelynn C 12 28 59 F 0-14

103 115 Caroline Waller 27 29 0 F 20-29

104 249 David Eagle 43 29 6 M 40-49

105 255 James Davis 59 29 12 M 50-59

106 250 Mary Drye 26 29 16 F 20-29

107 6 Chrissy Crowell 36 29 16 F 30-39

108 257 Jon Davis 48 29 18 M 40-49

109 199 Taylor Slate 22 29 19 F 20-29

110 217 Reid Corriher 57 29 31 M 50-59

111 215 Jake Corriher 20 29 32 M 20-29

112 24 Chris Goodman 30 29 34 M 30-39

113 43 Melissa Mustard 36 29 37 F 30-39

114 8 Joshua Bradley 27 29 40 M 20-29

115 175 Ashley Bayse 23 29 50 F 20-29

116 45 Kelley Feeney 28 30 0 F 20-29

117 169 Emma Clarke 10 30 2 F 0-14

118 4 Rainey McIntyre 38 30 13 F 30-39

119 162 Laurel Reisen 40 30 13 F 40-49

120 152 Don Peterson 68 30 21 M 60-100

121 208 James Nguyen 30 30 29 M 30-39

122 233 Henry Rouse 37 30 35 M 30-39

123 245 Ben Beaver 72 31 9 M 60-100

124 122 Janna Moffre 36 31 18 F 30-39

125 130 Jennifer Eudy 36 31 18 F 30-39

126 241 Jennifer Lefler 31 31 21 F 30-39

127 123 Lindsey Bearss 20 31 24 F 20-29

128 63 Kristen Harwood 23 31 28 F 20-29

129 64 Anna Harwood 49 31 29 F 40-49

130 20 Chris Lucha 25 31 39 M 20-29

131 94 Joe Harris 40 31 43 M 40-49

132 67 Cheryl Gregory 43 31 55 F 40-49

133 49 Josh Malek 30 32 0 M 30-39

134 202 Andre Archie 45 32 5 M 40-49

135 161 Millie Wymbs 10 32 20 F 0-14

136 158 Bryan Wymbs 41 32 21 M 40-49

137 2 Misty Ratcliff 31 32 23 F 30-39

138 46 Carrie Foster 27 32 37 F 20-29

139 121 Caleb Albright 16 33 55 M 15-19

140 99 Carter Jenkins 14 33 0 M 0-14

141 177 Katelyn Chirico 18 33 1 F 15-19

142 14 Samantha Hensley 16 33 12 F 15-19

143 111 Brandon Walton 16 33 13 M 15-19

144 151 Rathi Peterson 63 33 22 F 60-100

145 187 Brenda Sokolowski 46 33 24 F 40-49

146 92 John Blankenship 35 33 27 M 30-39

147 93 Heather Blankenship 35 33 27 F 30-39

148 206 Kyrsten Kepley 11 33 32 F 0-14

149 114 Teresa Jackson 48 33 51 F 40-49



150 193 Randy Miller 54 33 52 M 50-59

151 218 David May 50 33 53 M 50-59

152 238 Gavin Nichol 17 33 53 M 15-19

153 36 Stephen Hall 43 34 1 M 40-49

154 243 Tammy Nichols 45 34 7 F 40-49

155 29 Sara Lee 38 34 12 F 30-39

156 80 Katie Smith 21 34 13 F 20-29

157 165 Jacob Ralston 15 34 39 M 15-19

158 246 Courtney Taylor 25 34 39 F 20-29

159 136 Erin Ketner 25 34 42 F 20-29

160 146 Carla Fulton 41 34 46 F 40-49

161 205 Debra Cress 61 34 47 F 60-100

162 145 Brad Fulton 43 34 54 M 40-49

163 160 Cora Wymbs 8 35 14 F 0-14

164 159 Mary Wymbs 40 35 19 F 40-49

165 209 Anthony Nguyen 33 35 24 M 30-39

166 48 Mark Jennings 48 35 28 M 40-49

167 31 Rachel Moshier 39 35 36 F 30-39

168 42 Courtney Plumley 35 35 40 F 30-39

169 53 Lynne Dunn 65 35 46 F 60-100

170 251 Leslie Eagle 43 35 47 F 40-49

171 78 Tammy Langley 42 36 2 F 40-49

172 15 Victoria Heater 43 36 3 F 40-49

173 228 Shannon McCoy 34 36 6 F 30-39

174 5 Avery Crowell 9 36 39 F 0-14

175 7 Greg Crowell 36 36 42 M 30-39

176 61 Sharon Earnhardt 356 36 45 F 50-59

177 143 Kyle Heaton 24 36 50 M 20-29

178 144 Charlee Black 25 36 50 F 20-29

179 112 Paul Land 48 36 52 M 40-49

180 248 Miranda Cummins 27 36 59 F 20-29

181 149 Chris Hutchinson 29 37 25 M 20-29

182 150 Rusty McDaniel 33 37 26 M 30-39

183 97 Parker Jenkins 14 37 35 F 0-14

184 191 Brent Parks 52 37 36 M 50-59

185 190 Wanda Parks 50 37 38 F 50-59

186 98 Ryan Jenkins 42 37 38 M 40-49

187 100 Andy Messmer 30 37 40 M 30-39

188 19 Susan Shinn 49 37 46 F 40-49

189 113 Tina Davis-Land 47 38 2 F 40-49

190 83 Shelia Gillespie 56 38 10 F 50-59

191 118 Angela Graham 55 38 16 F 50-59

192 58 Chloe Ketner 5 38 25 F 0-14

193 140 Rick Ketner 59 38 26 M 50-59

194 142 Mary Slatten 18 38 42 F 15-19

195 254 Lauren Gaskill 20 38 43 F 20-29

196 117 Ashlyn Mounts 31 40 0 F 30-39

197 196 Amy Poirier 30 40 2 F 30-39

198 81 Marybeth Smith 49 40 4 F 40-49

199 74 Alexsandra Turchin 27 40 6 F 20-29

200 106 Elizabeth Plumley 29 40 7 F 20-29

201 35 Tina Vo 21 40 8 F 20-29



202 179 Kimberly Butler 35 40 13 F 30-39

203 90 Erica Darnell 39 40 22 F 30-39

204 129 Patrick King 22 41 17 M 20-29

205 105 Susan King 54 41 20 F 50-59

206 225 Beth Meadows 58 41 32 F 50-59

207 185 Savina Daniel 65 41 36 F 60-100

208 207 Monique Nguyen 23 41 38 F 20-29

209 21 Roxann Lucha 54 41 58 F 50-59

210 148 Darryl Childers 34 43 0 M 30-39

211 178 Ariella Sanchez 24 43 13 F 20-29

212 171 Logan Hammond 21 44 51 M 20-29

213 170 Christa Canup 24 44 51 F 20-29

214 172 Renee Canup 22 44 52 F 20-29

215 164 Jack Belliveau 29 44 58 M 20-29

216 37 Stephanie Tesch 30 45 16 F 30-39

217 38 Rebecca Eddings 34 45 17 F 30-39

218 173 Aaron Loney 57 45 18 M 50-59

219 176 Sarah Loney 21 45 20 F 20-29

220 10 Nancy Wade 63 45 28 F 60-100

221 167 Erin Palma 23 45 52 F 20-29

222 132 Kathryn Saniuk 23 45 53 F 20-29

223 139 Sarah Hollifield 62 45 56 F 60-100

224 1 Nicole Amos 45 45 58 F 40-49

225 91 Carla Finney 36 46 2 F 30-39

226 174 Beth Loney 56 46 14 F 50-59

227 82 John Gillespie 51 47 13 M 50-59

228 138 Susan Eddleman 62 47 14 F 60-100

229 33 Michael Williams 40 47 15 M 40-49

230 231 Audrey Wild 6 47 18 F 0-14

231 13 Audra Ferguson 47 47 24 F 40-49

232 18 Beth Rutledge 63 47 45 F 60-100

233 116 Don Bringle 62 47 46 M 60-100

234 96 Erin Messmer 38 47 46 F 30-39

235 87 Rhonda Lawrence 42 47 59 F 40-49

236 239 Lilleigh Lefler 6 48 1 F 0-14

237 23 Wendy Stutts 44 48 1 F 40-49

238 34 Allison Williams 14 49 6 F 0-14

239 109 Jennifer Dunn 43 49 49 F 40-49

240 125 Dalia Sanchez 25 50 45 F 20-29

241 52 Taska Gwin 45 52 23 F 40-49

242 59 Jennifer Pruden 39 53 52 F 30-39

243 60 Kevin Pruden 41 53 53 M 40-49

244 22 Paul Lucha 57 55 58 M 50-59

245 247 Meg McConville 25 55 59 F 20-29

246 157 Robin Riley 52 56 0 F 50-59

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 221 Robert Marchinko 44 16 46 M 40-49 1

2 194 Adam Cornelius 32 17 12 M 30-39 2

3 110 Robert Miller 43 17 35 M 40-49 3



Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 210 Mary Tramazzo 28 18 48 F 20-29 7

2 85 Kelly Lowman 41 20 18 F 40-49 17

3 230 Karla Steedley 38 21 33 F 30-39 28

Female 0-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 73 Emma Calvert 11 22 14 F 0-14 32

2 200 Ellen Simons 14 22 39 F 0-14 38

3 71 Abigail Calvert 10 24 43 F 0-14 58

4 256 Madelynn C 12 28 59 F 0-14 102

5 169 Emma Clarke 10 30 2 F 0-14 117

6 161 Millie Wymbs 10 32 20 F 0-14 135

7 206 Kyrsten Kepley 11 33 32 F 0-14 148

8 160 Cora Wymbs 8 35 14 F 0-14 163

9 5 Avery Crowell 9 36 39 F 0-14 174

10 97 Parker Jenkins 14 37 35 F 0-14 183

11 58 Chloe Ketner 5 38 25 F 0-14 192

12 231 Audrey Wild 6 47 18 F 0-14 230

13 239 Lilleigh Lefler 6 48 1 F 0-14 236

14 34 Allison Williams 14 49 6 F 0-14 238

Female 15-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 177 Katelyn Chirico 18 33 1 F 15-19 141

2 14 Samantha Hensley 16 33 12 F 15-19 142

3 142 Mary Slatten 18 38 42 F 15-19 194



Female 20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 232 Susan Muth 29 21 41 F 20-29 29

2 220 Maleah Pinyan 27 21 53 F 20-29 30

3 26 Katie Efird 28 23 37 F 20-29 46

4 40 Sarah King 24 25 29 F 20-29 66

5 119 Lauren Graham 28 25 38 F 20-29 71

6 66 Rebekah Garrison 26 25 47 F 20-29 72

7 65 Anna Garrison 21 25 48 F 20-29 73

8 54 Sydney Houghton 25 26 21 F 20-29 75

9 235 Michelle Godin 28 27 28 F 20-29 83

10 69 Kala Beasley 27 27 33 F 20-29 86

11 128 Emily King 26 28 7 F 20-29 90

12 155 Emily Riley 23 28 18 F 20-29 93

13 137 Martha Brucker 23 28 19 F 20-29 94

14 195 Jennifer Stevens 29 28 24 F 20-29 96

15 57 Whitney Ketner 28 28 57 F 20-29 99

16 131 Ashleigh Lambert 27 28 57 F 20-29 100

17 115 Caroline Waller 27 29 0 F 20-29 103

18 250 Mary Drye 26 29 16 F 20-29 106

19 199 Taylor Slate 22 29 19 F 20-29 109

20 175 Ashley Bayse 23 29 50 F 20-29 115

21 45 Kelley Feeney 28 30 0 F 20-29 116

22 123 Lindsey Bearss 20 31 24 F 20-29 127

23 63 Kristen Harwood 23 31 28 F 20-29 128

24 46 Carrie Foster 27 32 37 F 20-29 138

25 80 Katie Smith 21 34 13 F 20-29 156

26 246 Courtney Taylor 25 34 39 F 20-29 158

27 136 Erin Ketner 25 34 42 F 20-29 159

28 144 Charlee Black 25 36 50 F 20-29 178

29 248 Miranda Cummins 27 36 59 F 20-29 180

30 254 Lauren Gaskill 20 38 43 F 20-29 195

31 74 Alexsandra Turchin 27 40 6 F 20-29 199

32 106 Elizabeth Plumley 29 40 7 F 20-29 200

33 35 Tina Vo 21 40 8 F 20-29 201

34 207 Monique Nguyen 23 41 38 F 20-29 208

35 178 Ariella Sanchez 24 43 13 F 20-29 211

36 170 Christa Canup 24 44 51 F 20-29 213

37 172 Renee Canup 22 44 52 F 20-29 214

38 176 Sarah Loney 21 45 20 F 20-29 219

39 167 Erin Palma 23 45 52 F 20-29 221

40 132 Kathryn Saniuk 23 45 53 F 20-29 222

41 125 Dalia Sanchez 25 50 45 F 20-29 240

42 247 Meg McConville 25 55 59 F 20-29 245



Female 30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 141 Florelay Brown 34 22 52 F 30-39 41

2 153 Katie Gardner 31 23 20 F 30-39 45

3 68 Melissa Branham 34 24 45 F 30-39 59

4 182 Natalie Snider 33 26 50 F 30-39 78

5 103 Nicole Gardner 31 26 53 F 30-39 79

6 108 Jessica Eller 30 26 54 F 30-39 80

7 133 Amanda Jo Przybyszewski 35 27 31 F 30-39 84

8 168 Elizabeth Clarke 38 28 30 F 30-39 97

9 6 Chrissy Crowell 36 29 16 F 30-39 107

10 43 Melissa Mustard 36 29 37 F 30-39 113

11 4 Rainey McIntyre 38 30 13 F 30-39 118

12 122 Janna Moffre 36 31 18 F 30-39 124

13 130 Jennifer Eudy 36 31 18 F 30-39 125

14 241 Jennifer Lefler 31 31 21 F 30-39 126

15 2 Misty Ratcliff 31 32 23 F 30-39 137

16 93 Heather Blankenship 35 33 27 F 30-39 147

17 29 Sara Lee 38 34 12 F 30-39 155

18 31 Rachel Moshier 39 35 36 F 30-39 167

19 42 Courtney Plumley 35 35 40 F 30-39 168

20 228 Shannon McCoy 34 36 6 F 30-39 173

21 117 Ashlyn Mounts 31 40 0 F 30-39 196

22 196 Amy Poirier 30 40 2 F 30-39 197

23 179 Kimberly Butler 35 40 13 F 30-39 202

24 90 Erica Darnell 39 40 22 F 30-39 203

25 37 Stephanie Tesch 30 45 16 F 30-39 216

26 38 Rebecca Eddings 34 45 17 F 30-39 217

27 91 Carla Finney 36 46 2 F 30-39 225

28 96 Erin Messmer 38 47 46 F 30-39 234

29 59 Jennifer Pruden 39 53 52 F 30-39 242



Female 40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 229 Jen Proctor 43 22 20 F 40-49 35

2 17 Donna Childress 44 23 3 F 40-49 43

3 163 Tory Curran 42 24 41 F 40-49 57

4 32 Jennifer Williams 46 25 58 F 40-49 74

5 88 Tina Buckles 49 27 8 F 40-49 81

6 166 Andrea Davis 43 27 36 F 40-49 88

7 30 Sara Phillips 43 28 16 F 40-49 92

8 180 Lyndy Buffett 40 28 58 F 40-49 101

9 162 Laurel Reisen 40 30 13 F 40-49 119

10 64 Anna Harwood 49 31 29 F 40-49 129

11 67 Cheryl Gregory 43 31 55 F 40-49 132

12 187 Brenda Sokolowski 46 33 24 F 40-49 145

13 114 Teresa Jackson 48 33 51 F 40-49 149

14 243 Tammy Nichols 45 34 7 F 40-49 154

15 146 Carla Fulton 41 34 46 F 40-49 160

16 159 Mary Wymbs 40 35 19 F 40-49 164

17 251 Leslie Eagle 43 35 47 F 40-49 170

18 78 Tammy Langley 42 36 2 F 40-49 171

19 15 Victoria Heater 43 36 3 F 40-49 172

20 19 Susan Shinn 49 37 46 F 40-49 188

21 113 Tina Davis-Land 47 38 2 F 40-49 189

22 81 Marybeth Smith 49 40 4 F 40-49 198

23 1 Nicole Amos 45 45 58 F 40-49 224

24 13 Audra Ferguson 47 47 24 F 40-49 231

25 87 Rhonda Lawrence 42 47 59 F 40-49 235

26 23 Wendy Stutts 44 48 1 F 40-49 237

27 109 Jennifer Dunn 43 49 49 F 40-49 239

28 52 Taska Gwin 45 52 23 F 40-49 241

Female 50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 219 Laurie Ward 50 24 24 F 50-59 55

2 62 Carol Hallman 50 28 15 F 50-59 91

3 253 Christine Sparger 52 28 23 F 50-59 95

4 61 Sharon Earnhardt 356 36 45 F 50-59 176

5 190 Wanda Parks 50 37 38 F 50-59 185

6 83 Shelia Gillespie 56 38 10 F 50-59 190

7 118 Angela Graham 55 38 16 F 50-59 191

8 105 Susan King 54 41 20 F 50-59 205

9 225 Beth Meadows 58 41 32 F 50-59 206

10 21 Roxann Lucha 54 41 58 F 50-59 209

11 174 Beth Loney 56 46 14 F 50-59 226

12 157 Robin Riley 52 56 0 F 50-59 246



Female 60-100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 244 Lynn Berry 61 26 43 F 60-100 77

2 151 Rathi Peterson 63 33 22 F 60-100 144

3 205 Debra Cress 61 34 47 F 60-100 161

4 53 Lynne Dunn 65 35 46 F 60-100 169

5 185 Savina Daniel 65 41 36 F 60-100 207

6 10 Nancy Wade 63 45 28 F 60-100 220

7 139 Sarah Hollifield 62 45 56 F 60-100 223

8 138 Susan Eddleman 62 47 14 F 60-100 228

9 18 Beth Rutledge 63 47 45 F 60-100 232

Male 0-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 186 John Sokolowski 14 20 55 M 0-14 22

2 79 Morgan Readling 14 22 36 M 0-14 37

3 16 Ben Childress 14 23 2 M 0-14 42

4 134 Brian Hickman 8 26 40 M 0-14 76

5 222 Jacob Bogle 12 28 54 M 0-14 98

6 99 Carter Jenkins 14 33 0 M 0-14 140

Male 15-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 102 Sean Incardona 15 18 0 M 15-19 5

2 9 Juan Saucedo 17 19 26 M 15-19 9

3 120 Matt Washko 17 19 51 M 15-19 15

4 184 Justin Waggener 18 20 52 M 15-19 21

5 51 Garrett Jennings 15 27 35 M 15-19 87

6 121 Caleb Albright 16 33 55 M 15-19 139

7 111 Brandon Walton 16 33 13 M 15-19 143

8 238 Gavin Nichol 17 33 53 M 15-19 152

9 165 Jacob Ralston 15 34 39 M 15-19 157



Male 20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 201 Philip Simons 20 17 48 M 20-29 4

2 211 Joshua Readling 25 18 42 M 20-29 6

3 50 Mason Jennings 21 19 48 M 20-29 14

4 213 Anthony Pastore 25 20 43 M 20-29 20

5 198 David Simons 22 21 4 M 20-29 23

6 189 Blake Maxwell 27 21 19 M 20-29 26

7 56 Sam Ketner 29 22 15 M 20-29 33

8 101 Daniel Hallman 20 23 5 M 20-29 44

9 154 Kevin Riley 20 24 9 M 20-29 49

10 12 Russ Fisher 22 25 2 M 20-29 62

11 226 Randy Almeida 26 25 4 M 20-29 63

12 135 Cameron Spencer 28 25 8 M 20-29 64

13 39 Ben DeCelle 24 25 31 M 20-29 67

14 237 Brandon Wilson 29 27 32 M 20-29 85

15 215 Jake Corriher 20 29 32 M 20-29 111

16 8 Joshua Bradley 27 29 40 M 20-29 114

17 20 Chris Lucha 25 31 39 M 20-29 130

18 143 Kyle Heaton 24 36 50 M 20-29 177

19 149 Chris Hutchinson 29 37 25 M 20-29 181

20 129 Patrick King 22 41 17 M 20-29 204

21 171 Logan Hammond 21 44 51 M 20-29 212

22 164 Jack Belliveau 29 44 58 M 20-29 215

Male 30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 227 Caleb Steedley 38 18 52 M 30-39 8

2 181 Chad Snider 35 19 43 M 30-39 11

3 44 Joshua Harrell 33 19 46 M 30-39 13

4 204 Michael Thomas 35 20 1 M 30-39 16

5 75 Jonathan Sedberry 36 20 39 M 30-39 19

6 28 Andrew Wild 36 21 9 M 30-39 24

7 107 Joshua Eller 30 21 27 M 30-39 27

8 224 Joseph Almeida 34 22 19 M 30-39 34

9 86 Michael Lowman 36 22 26 M 30-39 36

10 72 Brian Calvert 38 24 32 M 30-39 56

11 240 Jeremiah Gearheart 33 25 17 M 30-39 65

12 236 Albert Rodriguez 31 25 37 M 30-39 70

13 24 Chris Goodman 30 29 34 M 30-39 112

14 208 James Nguyen 30 30 29 M 30-39 121

15 233 Henry Rouse 37 30 35 M 30-39 122

16 49 Josh Malek 30 32 0 M 30-39 133

17 92 John Blankenship 35 33 27 M 30-39 146

18 209 Anthony Nguyen 33 35 24 M 30-39 165

19 7 Greg Crowell 36 36 42 M 30-39 175

20 150 Rusty McDaniel 33 37 26 M 30-39 182

21 100 Andy Messmer 30 37 40 M 30-39 187

22 148 Darryl Childers 34 43 0 M 30-39 210



Male 40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 203 Brian Freeman 40 19 45 M 40-49 12

2 70 Danny Powell 46 20 37 M 40-49 18

3 192 Gil Zino 40 21 55 M 40-49 31

4 47 Chris Cornelison 41 24 10 M 40-49 50

5 77 Aaron Cornelison 47 24 15 M 40-49 54

6 223 Ryan Rich 41 25 36 M 40-49 69

7 252 Eric Castor 43 27 16 M 40-49 82

8 249 David Eagle 43 29 6 M 40-49 104

9 257 Jon Davis 48 29 18 M 40-49 108

10 94 Joe Harris 40 31 43 M 40-49 131

11 202 Andre Archie 45 32 5 M 40-49 134

12 158 Bryan Wymbs 41 32 21 M 40-49 136

13 36 Stephen Hall 43 34 1 M 40-49 153

14 145 Brad Fulton 43 34 54 M 40-49 162

15 48 Mark Jennings 48 35 28 M 40-49 166

16 112 Paul Land 48 36 52 M 40-49 179

17 98 Ryan Jenkins 42 37 38 M 40-49 186

18 33 Michael Williams 40 47 15 M 40-49 229

19 60 Kevin Pruden 41 53 53 M 40-49 243

Male 50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 95 David Shields 53 19 40 M 50-59 10

2 197 George Simons 53 23 42 M 50-59 47

3 104 David King 50 24 11 M 50-59 51

4 156 Nick Riley 53 24 12 M 50-59 52

5 214 Ricky Johnson 55 24 55 M 50-59 60

6 89 Cordell Hughes 55 25 0 M 50-59 61

7 183 Lance Waggener 50 25 31 M 50-59 68

8 76 Larry Blackwelder 50 27 46 M 50-59 89

9 255 James Davis 59 29 12 M 50-59 105

10 217 Reid Corriher 57 29 31 M 50-59 110

11 193 Randy Miller 54 33 52 M 50-59 150

12 218 David May 50 33 53 M 50-59 151

13 191 Brent Parks 52 37 36 M 50-59 184

14 140 Rick Ketner 59 38 26 M 50-59 193

15 173 Aaron Loney 57 45 18 M 50-59 218

16 82 John Gillespie 51 47 13 M 50-59 227

17 22 Paul Lucha 57 55 58 M 50-59 244

Male 60-100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 27 Tom Wild 62 21 11 M 60-100 25

2 212 Vince Pastore 60 22 49 M 60-100 39

3 234 Victor Rosado 62 22 50 M 60-100 40

4 55 Kent Houghton 60 23 50 M 60-100 48

5 242 Michael Berry 60 24 13 M 60-100 53

6 152 Don Peterson 68 30 21 M 60-100 120

7 245 Ben Beaver 72 31 9 M 60-100 123

8 116 Don Bringle 62 47 46 M 60-100 233


